already executed before HBPA went into effect)

New entries since the last annual report are highlighted

Part III

Part III. Non-Select Bridges Have Been Replaced or Have an Unknown Status  

As outlined in the following table, INDOT-CRO has knowledge of one hundred and twenty-three 
(123) Non-Select Bridges that have been replaced, are currently proposed for replacement, or for
which the status is unknown.* Unless otherwise noted, INDOT was not involved in the removal
of these bridges. These bridges have been demolished, soon will be demolished, have been put